



---

**MOTHER'S DAY 2023**

**£38**

---

**Glass of Bubbles for all the Mothers, Mummies, Mamas & Mums with sincere compliments of the Salty Dog**

**STARTERS**

**Seared Local Scallops Parmentier**  
Crab Thermidor, Herb Salad (3 7 8 9 14)

**Crispy Home Made Plant Based Katso Spring Rolls**  
Alfalfa & Carrot Salad & Spiced Raita **vg** (2 9 13)

**Plum & Hoisin Crispy Sticky Beef**  
Chilli, Coriander, Spring Onion, Sesame Seeds & Lime Squeeze **ncgi** (12 13)

**Walnut Coated Goats Cheese Bonbons**  
Beetroot & Lemon Salad & Lemon Emulsion **n** (2 4 7 10)

**MAIN COURSE**

**Roast Prime Irish Sirloin Beef**  
Yorkshire Pudding, Beef Gravy, Rosemary Roast Potatoes, Seasonal Greens (1 2 4 7 13 14)

**Roast Best End Rack of English Lamb**  
Dauphinoise Potatoes, Glazed Carrots, Rosemary Jus **ncgi** (7)

**Butter Poached Brill Fillet**  
Parmesan Croquette, Mustard Spinach, Crab & Lemon Butter Sauce **ncgi** (2 3 5 7)

**Pan Roast Seabass Fillet**  
Jerusalem Artichoke Gnocchi, Clam & Samphire Veloute (1 2 5 7 8 14)

**Butternut Squash, Wild Mushroom Wellington**  
Porcini Bourguignon Sauce, New Potatoes **vg** (1 2 14)

**DESSERT**

**Goopy Banana Pudding**  
Homemade Clotted Cream Ice Cream (2 4 7 14)

**Rhubarb Strudel Roll**  
Home Made Rhubarb Sorbet, Pistachio Crumble **n + vg** (2 10 13)

**Classic Tiramisu**  
Marsala Sabayon, Amaretto, Mascarpone, Espresso & Cherry Compot (2 4 7 14)

**Chocolate & Peanut Butter Cheesecake**  
Salted Caramel **n** (2 7 11)

---

**CUSTOMERS ARE REQUESTED TO ADVISE US OF ANY ALLERGIES TO SPECIFIC FOOD SUBSTANCES.**

Please note that nuts, gluten, dairy, shellfish and other allergens are present in our kitchen. We cannot guarantee that they are not present in any of the food we cook. Please ask for our Allergens Menu Chart, for a full breakdown of dish ingredients.

VEGETARIAN = **v**    VEGAN = **vg**    CONTAINS NUTS = **n**    NOT CONTAINING GLUTEN INGREDIENTS = **ncgi**    GLUTEN FREE OPTION = **gfo**

**These allergens are contained in dishes marked with the following codes**

CELERY = **1**    GLUTEN = **2**    CRUSTACEANS = **3**    EGGS = **4**    FISH = **5**    LUPIN = **6**    MILK = **7**  
MOLLUSC = **8**    MUSTARD = **9**    NUTS = **10**    PEANUTS = **11**    SESAME SEEDS = **12**    SOYA = **13**    SULPHUR DIOXIDE = **14**

**IF YOUR ALLERGY IS SO SEVERE AS TO CAUSE YOU DISCOMFORT OR HARM,**